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B.INCUBE STARTUP INCUBATION 

PROGRAM 2021-22 

 

Congratulations! We are pleased to inform you that your Start-up idea has been 

selected for the Incubation Program 2021. 

 

 

 

Name Email-Id 
  

Saurabh Biyani saurabh.biyani@gmail.com 

  

Mr. Ramesh Kumar Rathore lina.rathore3@gmail.com 

  

Aoj Pandey aojpandey@gmail.com 

  

Pulkit Sureka pulkit.sureka06@gmail.com 

  

Smt. Renu Gupta mayartds@gmail.com 

  

Anup Paikaray anupsanu.pm@gmail.com 

  

Sapna Chatterjee radiantenergiesbsp@gmail.com 

  

Shailendra pratap singh shailendrasingh12798@gmail.com 

  

Ramkumar T J ramkumar2132000@gmail.com 

  

Devesh Patel deveshpatel@inorbit.com 

  

Bhubnesh kumar epathshalaeducationalservices@gmail.com 
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Irfan Khan info@amvisoft.com 

  

Kanishk Vishwanathan kanishk.vishwanathan99@gmail.com 
  

Vagisha Thakur vagisha@thinkgudd.com 
  

Roshan kumar sahu mjroshansahu786@gmail.com 
  

Vignesh govindraj vignesh13011995@gmail.com 
  

Deepak mishra mishradeepak5292@gmail.com 
 

 
 
 

 

 

  

Name Email-Id 

  

Tej kumar dewangan opanhrg@gmail.com 

  
Naman Jain njnaman13@gmail.com 

  
Vijaiyesh R vijaiyesh1947@gmail.com 

  
Ajit Singh contact@pujapurohit.in 

  
Bhargav Kantaria bk@short-cast.club 

  
Shivam Pandey shivam.aclorewings@gmail.com 

  
Pranjul Kathuria pranjul@sparebazaar.com 
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Manoj Kumar S manojsrinivas666@gmail.com 

  
Dr. Neha Tuli 6dofarvr@gmail.com 

  
Bhushan Mokashe bhushan@mipautomation.com 

  
Rahul Singh grootersstartup@gmail.com 

  
Chandrashekhar Mandal chandrashekharmandal32@gmail.com 

  
Prasad Mishrikotkar dwaitmobility@gmail.com 

  
Akshat thakurakshat17@gmail.com 

  
Rohit Kumar rohitpgw0@gmail.com 

  

Anuj Chandalia manentiaadvisory@gmail.com 

  

Kaivalya Nagpure knagpure@studily.xyz 

  

Ankit Gupta hosteldevta@gmail.com 

  

Vikash Kumar vikash.kumar@minusdegre.com 

  

Puneet Raj  mailstopuneet@gmail.com 
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Name Email-Id 

  

Lipakshi Rathor lipakshirathor.official@gmail.com 

  

Mounica Kavya Podilapu kavy1906@gmail.com 

  

Ankush sharma b.water3372@gmail.com 

  

Darshana Jain darshana@mindfulgurukul.com 

  

Amit Patel chalbo.co.in@gmail.com 

  

Kanishk Vishwanathan kanishk.vishwanathan99@gmail.com 

  

Rohit Kumar Sharma rohitraipur@gmail.com 

  

Abhilash Menon hi@swabhimani.co 

  

Ankit Verma ankit.v@pvtcourt.com 

  

Harsh Khaitan harsh@kwikpic.in 

  

SunEmison pts22078@gmail.com 

  

Deepak Shivram Panda deepakpanda29122@gmail.com 

  

Priyanka Nanda priyankananda05@gmail.com 

  

Dipshika Dutta dipshikhadutta.l@gmail.com 

 

  Rajshri Mishra r.mishra@nirja.org 

 

The launch date for the Start-up Incubation Program2021 will be communicated to you in your e-

mail very soon. 

We are looking forward to accomplishing our targets and making this collaboration successful. 

Thank you, 

Team B.Incube 

mailto:dipshikhadutta.l@gmail.com

